Light-weight model using aluminum alloy
fot conductive parts.
The unit is white in color, making it easy to distinguish
it from conventional black terminal blocks at a glance.
IdentificationWeight reduction
The terminal portion is made of an aluminum alloy,
resulting in a weight reduction of about 10% to 25%
compared to our TX type.

Ambient operating
temperature
HOW TO ORDER
1
TXS - 60LGA × 3
②①
In case of shaft assembly 2
TX - 60LGA × 3 XF - 300
②① ③
In case of rail assembly
No. Item Description Remark
200: Copper conductor
325: Aluminum
In case of shaft assembly, basic type will be 「TXS-□GA」.
Rated
cross-section
（mm2）
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
（Recommended maximum length：1,000mm）
Maximum number of units is designed by maximum rail
length 600mm.
* TX-200GA and TX-200GAL can be assembled with up
to 10 poles if XF rails are requested.
The basic model for shaft mounting method is identified
as TXS-□GA.
* TXS-325GA is intended for the shaft mounting method
only.
③
Punched rail (DIN rail)
U-cut rail (DIN rail)
Punched rail
U-cut rail
Reinforced punched rail (DIN rail)
Rail
designation
① Basic type
② No. of
poles
Code
240A
60 to 100mm2
M10×30
18.0 to 30.0N・m
310A
100 to 150mm2
M10×30
18.0 to 30.0N・m
370A
150 to 250mm2
M12×35
31.5 to 55.0N・m
310A
100 to 150mm2
M12×40
18.0 to 30.0N・m
370A
150 to 250mm2
M12×40
31.5 to 55.0N・m
575A
150 to 400mm2
M16×40
25.0 to 98.0N・m
2,500V AC / 1min.
7.4kV / 5 times for earch pole (1.2 / 50μs)
ー25℃ to 50℃
600V
1 to 19Ｐ
1 to 15Ｐ
1 to 12Ｐ

Ambient operating
temperature
HOW TO ORDER
1
TXS - 60LGA × 3
②①
In case of shaft assembly 2
TX - 60LGA × 3 XF - 300
②① ③
In case of rail assembly
No. Item Description Remark
200: Copper conductor
325: Aluminum
In case of shaft assembly, basic type will be 「TXS-□GA」.
Rated
cross-section
（mm2）
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
（Recommended maximum length：1,000mm）
Maximum number of units is designed by maximum rail
length 600mm.
* TX-200GA and TX-200GAL can be assembled with up
to 10 poles if XF rails are requested.
The basic model for shaft mounting method is identified
as TXS-□GA.
* TXS-325GA is intended for the shaft mounting method
only.
③
Punched rail (DIN rail)
U-cut rail (DIN rail)
Punched rail
U-cut rail
Reinforced punched rail (DIN rail)
Rail
designation
① Basic type
② No. of
poles
Code
240A
60 to 100mm2
M10×30
18.0 to 30.0N・m
310A
100 to 150mm2
M10×30
18.0 to 30.0N・m
370A
150 to 250mm2
M12×35
31.5 to 55.0N・m
310A
100 to 150mm2
M12×40
18.0 to 30.0N・m
370A
150 to 250mm2
M12×40
31.5 to 55.0N・m
575A
150 to 400mm2
M16×40
25.0 to 98.0N・m
2,500V AC / 1min.
7.4kV / 5 times for earch pole (1.2 / 50μs)
ー25℃ to 50℃
600V
1 to 19Ｐ
1 to 15Ｐ
1 to 12Ｐ